Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №1 в микрорайоне №170

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406045.82
	1227081.09
	175°23'53''
	4.11
	1-2

	2
	406041.72
	1227081.42
	264°53'10''
	34.11
	2-3

	3
	406038.68
	1227047.45
	176°26'44''
	21.13
	3-4

	4
	406017.59
	1227048.76
	264°27'25''
	4.76
	4-5

	5
	406017.13
	1227044.02
	356°53'43''
	26.59
	5-6

	6
	406043.68
	1227042.58
	69°22'12''
	1.82
	6-7

	7
	406044.32
	1227044.28
	84°59'57''
	2.41
	7-8

	8
	406044.53
	1227046.68
	90°47'08''
	17.50
	8-9

	9
	406044.29
	1227064.18
	84°49'48''
	16.98
	9-1

	Площадь
	0,028.0000 га     280.11 кв.м.

	Периметр
	129.41 м.


